Day

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Report
12:30 PM
12:35 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM

1:20 PM

1:25 PM

1:30 PM

1:35 PM

1:50 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:11 PM
2:18 PM
2:25 PM
2:32 PM
2:39 PM
2:46 PM
2:53 PM
3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:14 PM
3:21 PM

3:45 PM
3:52 PM
3:59 PM
4:06 PM
4:13 PM
4:20 PM
4:27 PM
4:34 PM
4:41 PM
4:48 PM

5:05 PM
5:12 PM
5:19 PM
5:26 PM
5:33 PM

8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM

Compete
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM
1:15 PM
1:20 PM
1:25 PM
1:30 PM
1:35 PM
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:27 PM
2:34 PM
2:41 PM
2:48 PM
2:55 PM
3:02 PM
3:09 PM
3:16 PM
3:23 PM
3:30 PM
3:37 PM
3:44 PM
3:51 PM
3:58 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:22 PM
4:29 PM
4:36 PM
4:43 PM
4:50 PM
4:57 PM
5:04 PM
5:11 PM
5:18 PM
5:25 PM
5:35 PM
5:42 PM
5:49 PM
5:56 PM
6:03 PM
6:10 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM

lowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling
lowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling

Powerhouse Cheer

Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer

M&M Elite Athletics
Justice Dance & Cheer
Scorpions Elite

Pearl City Cheer & Tumble
Twisters Academy

Dual Fusion All Stars
Inspire Athletics
Powerhouse Cheer
Justice Dance & Cheer
M&M Elite Athletics

Session 2 Start

Pearl City Cheer & Tumble
United All Stars

Power Force Athletics

Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer
Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer

M&M Elite Athletics

lowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling

Pearl City Cheer & Tumble
Powerhouse Cheer

Tribe Cheer Squad
Scorpions Elite

Power Force Athletics

Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer

Pearl City Cheer & Tumble

Session 3 Start
Powerhouse Cheer
United All Stars
Power Force Athletics
United All Stars
Power Force Athletics
Powerhouse Cheer
Scorpions Elite
Evolution Cheer
Power Force Athletics
United All Stars
Break

Powerhouse Cheer
Twisters Academy
Dual Fusion All Stars
Power Force Athletics
United All Stars

Session 1 Start

lowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling
lowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling

Powerhouse Cheer

Xtreme Spirit National Championship lowa

January 24-25, 2026
River Centre

136 E. 3rd St, Davenport, IA 52801

Doors Open 12pm Saturday, 8AM Sunday

Spectator Fee: $40 for weekend pass, cash only

Squad Name
Little Sparks
Fireflies
Spark
Supernovas
Tadpoles

Justice Elite Silver
Uprising

T. Giebelstein, M. Hermsen
Little Lightning

Blue Diamonds

Neon

Jolt

Justice Elite Gold

K. Mclaughlin

Session 1 End

Sapphires
Black Diamonds
Neon Dreams
Astros

Galaxies
Minnows

Fierce

Rubies

Electric

Tribe Cheer Squad
Vendetta
Unbre8kables
Eclipse
Diamonds
Session 2 End

Velocity

Mini Monsoons
Mini Moons
Junior Heat
Neon Moons
G-Force
Reckoning
Reign

Legacy Ladies
THIRD D3GREE

Black Out
Lady Lightning
Black Onyx
Shooting Stars
Youth Inferno
Session 3 End

Little Sparks
Fireflies
Spark

Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer Supernovas

Skill Level
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Cheer
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 2 w/R
Cheer

Level 2.2
Level 5

Level 5

Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 4.2
Level 4

Level 2.2
Level 2.2

Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3

Level 3
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 1

Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R

Division

Tiny Novice
Tiny Novice
Mini Novice
Mini Novice
Mini Novice
Mini Novice
Mini Novice
Youth

Youth Novice
Youth Novice
Youth Novice
Youth Novice
Junior Novice
Youth

Junior
International Open Coed
Junior
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth
Junior
Junior
Senior Coed
Senior Coed
Senior
Senior

Junior
Mini
Mini
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Youth
Youth

Tiny Novice
Tiny Novice
Mini Novice
Mini Novice

Ottumwa 1A
Ottumwa 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Monticello 1A
Hiawatha 1A
CLINTON 1A
Rock Island IL
Muscatine 1A
Aledo IL

Richland Center WI
North Liberty 1A

Bettendorf 1A
CLINTON 1A
Hiawatha 1A
Muscatine 1A
Fort Dodge 1A
Lake in the Hills IL
Monticello 1A
Monticello 1A
Hiawatha 1A
Ottumwa 1A
Muscatine 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Rock Island IL
Lake in the Hills IL
Monticello 1A
Muscatine 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Fort Dodge 1A
Lake in the Hills IL
Fort Dodge 1A
Lake in the Hills IL
Bettendorf 1A
Rock Island IL
Morris IL
Lake in the Hills IL
Fort Dodge 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Aledo IL

Richland Center WI
Lake in the Hills IL

Fort Dodge 1A
Ottumwa 1A
Ottumwa 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Monticello 1A



8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:22 AM

10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:22 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:12 AM
11:19 AM
11:24 AM

12:10 PM
12:17 PM
12:24 PM
12:31 PM
12:38 PM
12:45 PM
12:52 PM
12:59 PM

1:06 PM

1:13 PM

1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM

9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:42 AM
11:49 AM
11:54 AM
12:00 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:47 PM
12:54 PM
1:01 PM
1:08 PM
1:15 PM
1:22 PM
1:29 PM
1:36 PM
1:43 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:07 PM
2:14 PM
2:21PM
2:28 PM
2:35 PM

M&M Elite Athletics
Justice Dance & Cheer
Scorpions Elite

Pearl City Cheer & Tumble
Twisters Academy

Dual Fusion All Stars
Inspire Athletics
Powerhouse Cheer
Justice Dance & Cheer
M&M Elite Athletics
Novice, Solo Awards
Session 2 Start

Pearl City Cheer & Tumble
United All Stars

Power Force Athletics

Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer
Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer

M&M Elite Athletics

lowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling

Pearl City Cheer & Tumble
Powerhouse Cheer

Tribe Cheer Squad
Scorpions Elite

Power Force Athletics

Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer

Pearl City Cheer & Tumble
Prep, L4, L5 Awards
Session 3 Start
Powerhouse Cheer
United All Stars
Power Force Athletics
United All Stars
Power Force Athletics
Powerhouse Cheer
Scorpions Elite
Evolution Cheer
Power Force Athletics
United All Stars
Break

Powerhouse Cheer
Twisters Academy
Dual Fusion All Stars
Power Force Athletics
United All Stars

L1, L2, L3 Awards

Tadpoles

Justice Elite Silver
Uprising

T. Giebelstein, M. Hermsen
Little Lightning
Blue Diamonds
Neon

Jolt

Justice Elite Gold
K. Mclaughlin
Session 1 End

Sapphires
Black Diamonds
Neon Dreams
Astros

Galaxies
Minnows

Fierce

Rubies

Electric

Tribe Cheer Squad
Vendetta
Unbre8kables
Eclipse
Diamonds
Session 2 End

Velocity

Mini Monsoons
Mini Moons
Junior Heat
Neon Moons
G-Force
Reckoning
Reign

Legacy Ladies
THIRD D3GREE

Black Out
Lady Lightning
Black Onyx
Shooting Stars
Youth Inferno
Session 3 End

Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Cheer

Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 1 w/R
Level 2 w/R
Cheer

Level 2.2
Level 5

Level 5

Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 4.2
Level 4

Level 2.2
Level 2.2

Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3

Level 3
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 1

Mini Novice
Mini Novice
Mini Novice
Youth

Youth Novice
Youth Novice
Youth Novice
Youth Novice
Junior Novice
Youth

Junior
International Open Coed
Junior
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth
Junior
Junior
Senior Coed
Senior Coed
Senior
Senior

Junior
Mini
Mini
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Youth
Youth

Hiawatha 1A
CLINTON 1A
Rock Island IL
Muscatine 1A
Aledo IL

Richland Center WI
North Liberty 1A

Bettendorf 1A
CLINTON 1A
Hiawatha 1A
Muscatine 1A
Fort Dodge 1A
Lake in the Hills IL
Monticello 1A
Monticello 1A
Hiawatha 1A
Ottumwa 1A
Muscatine 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Rock Island IL
Lake in the Hills IL
Monticello 1A
Muscatine 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Fort Dodge 1A
Lake in the Hills IL
Fort Dodge 1A
Lake in the Hills IL
Bettendorf 1A
Rock Island IL
Morris IL
Lake in the Hills IL
Fort Dodge 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Aledo IL

Richland Center WI
Lake in the Hills IL
Fort Dodge 1A



