



Xtreme Spirit National Championship Iowa

January 24-25, 2026

River Centre

136 E. 3rd St, Davenport, IA 52801

Doors Open 12pm Saturday, 8AM Sunday

Spectator Fee: \$40 for weekend pass, cash only

Day	Report	Compete	Team	Squad Name	Skill Level	Division	City	State
Sat	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	Iowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling	Little Sparks	Level 1 w/R	Tiny Novice	Ottumwa	IA
Sat	12:35 PM	1:05 PM	Iowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling	Fireflies	Level 1 w/R	Tiny Novice	Ottumwa	IA
Sat	12:40 PM	1:10 PM	Powerhouse Cheer	Spark	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	Bettendorf	IA
Sat	12:45 PM	1:15 PM	Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer	Supernovas	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	Monticello	IA
Sat	12:50 PM	1:20 PM	M&M Elite Athletics	Tadpoles	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	Hiawatha	IA
Sat	12:55 PM	1:25 PM	Justice Dance & Cheer	Justice Elite Silver	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	CLINTON	IA
Sat	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	Scorpions Elite	Uprising	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	Rock Island	IL
Sat	1:05 PM	1:35 PM	Pearl City Cheer & Tumble	T. Giebelstein, M. Hermesen	Cheer	Youth	Muscatine	IA
Sat	1:10 PM	1:40 PM	Twisters Academy	Little Lightning	Level 1 w/R	Youth Novice	Aledo	IL
Sat	1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Dual Fusion All Stars	Blue Diamonds	Level 1 w/R	Youth Novice	Richland Center	WI
Sat	1:20 PM	1:50 PM	Inspire Athletics	Neon	Level 1 w/R	Youth Novice	North Liberty	IA
Sat	1:25 PM	1:55 PM	Powerhouse Cheer	Jolt	Level 1 w/R	Youth Novice	Bettendorf	IA
Sat	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Justice Dance & Cheer	Justice Elite Gold	Level 2 w/R	Junior Novice	CLINTON	IA
Sat	1:35 PM	2:05 PM	M&M Elite Athletics	K. Mclaughlin	Cheer	Youth	Hiawatha	IA
Sat		2:10 PM		Session 1 End				
Sat		2:20 PM	Session 2 Start					
Sat	1:50 PM	2:20 PM	Pearl City Cheer & Tumble	Sapphires	Level 2.2	Junior	Muscatine	IA
Sat	1:57 PM	2:27 PM	United All Stars	Black Diamonds	Level 5	International Open Coed	Fort Dodge	IA
Sat	2:04 PM	2:34 PM	Power Force Athletics	Neon Dreams	Level 5	Junior	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sat	2:11 PM	2:41 PM	Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer	Astros	Level 1.1	Youth	Monticello	IA
Sat	2:18 PM	2:48 PM	Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer	Galaxies	Level 1.1	Youth	Monticello	IA
Sat	2:25 PM	2:55 PM	M&M Elite Athletics	Minnows	Level 1.1	Youth	Hiawatha	IA
Sat	2:32 PM	3:02 PM	Iowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling	Fierce	Level 1.1	Youth	Ottumwa	IA
Sat	2:39 PM	3:09 PM	Pearl City Cheer & Tumble	Rubies	Level 1.1	Youth	Muscatine	IA
Sat	2:46 PM	3:16 PM	Powerhouse Cheer	Electric	Level 1.1	Junior	Bettendorf	IA
Sat	2:53 PM	3:23 PM	Tribe Cheer Squad	Tribe Cheer Squad	Level 1.1	Junior		
Sat	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Scorpions Elite	Vendetta	Level 4.2	Senior Coed	Rock Island	IL
Sat	3:07 PM	3:37 PM	Power Force Athletics	Unbre8kables	Level 4	Senior Coed	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sat	3:14 PM	3:44 PM	Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer	Eclipse	Level 2.2	Senior	Monticello	IA
Sat	3:21 PM	3:51 PM	Pearl City Cheer & Tumble	Diamonds	Level 2.2	Senior	Muscatine	IA
Sat		3:58 PM		Session 2 End				
Sat		4:15 PM	Session 3 Start					
Sat	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	Powerhouse Cheer	Velocity	Level 1	Junior	Bettendorf	IA
Sat	3:52 PM	4:22 PM	United All Stars	Mini Monsoons	Level 1	Mini	Fort Dodge	IA
Sat	3:59 PM	4:29 PM	Power Force Athletics	Mini Moons	Level 2	Mini	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sat	4:06 PM	4:36 PM	United All Stars	Junior Heat	Level 2	Junior	Fort Dodge	IA
Sat	4:13 PM	4:43 PM	Power Force Athletics	Neon Moons	Level 2	Junior	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sat	4:20 PM	4:50 PM	Powerhouse Cheer	G-Force	Level 2	Junior	Bettendorf	IA
Sat	4:27 PM	4:57 PM	Scorpions Elite	Reckoning	Level 2	Junior	Rock Island	IL
Sat	4:34 PM	5:04 PM	Evolution Cheer	Reign	Level 2	Youth	Morris	IL
Sat	4:41 PM	5:11 PM	Power Force Athletics	Legacy Ladies	Level 2	Youth	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sat	4:48 PM	5:18 PM	United All Stars	THIRD D3GREE	Level 3	Senior	Fort Dodge	IA
Sat		5:25 PM	Break					
Sat	5:05 PM	5:35 PM	Powerhouse Cheer	Black Out	Level 3	Senior	Bettendorf	IA
Sat	5:12 PM	5:42 PM	Twisters Academy	Lady Lightning	Level 2	Senior	Aledo	IL
Sat	5:19 PM	5:49 PM	Dual Fusion All Stars	Black Onyx	Level 2	Senior	Richland Center	WI
Sat	5:26 PM	5:56 PM	Power Force Athletics	Shooting Stars	Level 3	Youth	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sat	5:33 PM	6:03 PM	United All Stars	Youth Inferno	Level 1	Youth	Fort Dodge	IA
Sat		6:10 PM		Session 3 End				
Sun		9:00 AM	Session 1 Start					
Sun	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Iowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling	Little Sparks	Level 1 w/R	Tiny Novice	Ottumwa	IA
Sun	8:34 AM	9:04 AM	Iowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling	Fireflies	Level 1 w/R	Tiny Novice	Ottumwa	IA
Sun	8:38 AM	9:08 AM	Powerhouse Cheer	Spark	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	Bettendorf	IA
Sun	8:42 AM	9:12 AM	Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer	Supernovas	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	Monticello	IA

Sun	8:46 AM	9:16 AM	M&M Elite Athletics	Tadpoles	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	Hiawatha	IA
Sun	8:50 AM	9:20 AM	Justice Dance & Cheer	Justice Elite Silver	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	CLINTON	IA
Sun	8:54 AM	9:24 AM	Scorpions Elite	Uprising	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	Rock Island	IL
Sun	8:58 AM	9:28 AM	Pearl City Cheer & Tumble	T. Giebelstein, M. Hermesen	Cheer	Youth	Muscatine	IA
Sun	9:02 AM	9:32 AM	Twisters Academy	Little Lightning	Level 1 w/R	Youth Novice	Aledo	IL
Sun	9:06 AM	9:36 AM	Dual Fusion All Stars	Blue Diamonds	Level 1 w/R	Youth Novice	Richland Center	WI
Sun	9:10 AM	9:40 AM	Inspire Athletics	Neon	Level 1 w/R	Youth Novice	North Liberty	IA
Sun	9:14 AM	9:44 AM	Powerhouse Cheer	Jolt	Level 1 w/R	Youth Novice	Bettendorf	IA
Sun	9:18 AM	9:48 AM	Justice Dance & Cheer	Justice Elite Gold	Level 2 w/R	Junior Novice	CLINTON	IA
Sun	9:22 AM	9:52 AM	M&M Elite Athletics	K. McLaughlin	Cheer	Youth	Hiawatha	IA
Sun		9:56 AM	Novice, Solo Awards	Session 1 End				
Sun		10:40 AM	Session 2 Start					
Sun	10:10 AM	10:40 AM	Pearl City Cheer & Tumble	Sapphires	Level 2.2	Junior	Muscatine	IA
Sun	10:15 AM	10:45 AM	United All Stars	Black Diamonds	Level 5	International Open Coed	Fort Dodge	IA
Sun	10:22 AM	10:52 AM	Power Force Athletics	Neon Dreams	Level 5	Junior	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sun	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer	Astros	Level 1.1	Youth	Monticello	IA
Sun	10:35 AM	11:05 AM	Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer	Galaxies	Level 1.1	Youth	Monticello	IA
Sun	10:40 AM	11:10 AM	M&M Elite Athletics	Minnows	Level 1.1	Youth	Hiawatha	IA
Sun	10:45 AM	11:15 AM	Iowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling	Fierce	Level 1.1	Youth	Ottumwa	IA
Sun	10:50 AM	11:20 AM	Pearl City Cheer & Tumble	Rubies	Level 1.1	Youth	Muscatine	IA
Sun	10:55 AM	11:25 AM	Powerhouse Cheer	Electric	Level 1.1	Junior	Bettendorf	IA
Sun	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Tribe Cheer Squad	Tribe Cheer Squad	Level 1.1	Junior		
Sun	11:05 AM	11:35 AM	Scorpions Elite	Vendetta	Level 4.2	Senior Coed	Rock Island	IL
Sun	11:12 AM	11:42 AM	Power Force Athletics	Unbre8kables	Level 4	Senior Coed	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sun	11:19 AM	11:49 AM	Almost Famous Dance Gymnastics & Cheer	Eclipse	Level 2.2	Senior	Monticello	IA
Sun	11:24 AM	11:54 AM	Pearl City Cheer & Tumble	Diamonds	Level 2.2	Senior	Muscatine	IA
Sun		12:00 PM	Prep, L4, L5 Awards	Session 2 End				
Sun		12:40 PM	Session 3 Start					
Sun	12:10 PM	12:40 PM	Powerhouse Cheer	Velocity	Level 1	Junior	Bettendorf	IA
Sun	12:17 PM	12:47 PM	United All Stars	Mini Monsoons	Level 1	Mini	Fort Dodge	IA
Sun	12:24 PM	12:54 PM	Power Force Athletics	Mini Moons	Level 2	Mini	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sun	12:31 PM	1:01 PM	United All Stars	Junior Heat	Level 2	Junior	Fort Dodge	IA
Sun	12:38 PM	1:08 PM	Power Force Athletics	Neon Moons	Level 2	Junior	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sun	12:45 PM	1:15 PM	Powerhouse Cheer	G-Force	Level 2	Junior	Bettendorf	IA
Sun	12:52 PM	1:22 PM	Scorpions Elite	Reckoning	Level 2	Junior	Rock Island	IL
Sun	12:59 PM	1:29 PM	Evolution Cheer	Reign	Level 2	Youth	Morris	IL
Sun	1:06 PM	1:36 PM	Power Force Athletics	Legacy Ladies	Level 2	Youth	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sun	1:13 PM	1:43 PM	United All Stars	THIRD D3GREE	Level 3	Senior	Fort Dodge	IA
Sun		1:50 PM	Break					
Sun	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Powerhouse Cheer	Black Out	Level 3	Senior	Bettendorf	IA
Sun	1:37 PM	2:07 PM	Twisters Academy	Lady Lightning	Level 2	Senior	Aledo	IL
Sun	1:44 PM	2:14 PM	Dual Fusion All Stars	Black Onyx	Level 2	Senior	Richland Center	WI
Sun	1:51 PM	2:21 PM	Power Force Athletics	Shooting Stars	Level 3	Youth	Lake in the Hills	IL
Sun	1:58 PM	2:28 PM	United All Stars	Youth Inferno	Level 1	Youth	Fort Dodge	IA
Sun		2:35 PM	L1, L2, L3 Awards	Session 3 End				